C14 000 114711

(Re	equestor's Name)								
(Address)									
(Address)									
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)									
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)									
(JC	isiness chuty Nai	ne,							
(Document Number)									
		•							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status									
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:									

Office Use Only



300270043473

03/02/15--01006--012 **25.00



SEP 01 2015 J SHIVERS



March 17, 2015

john mcclure 211 s ridgewood dr sebring, FL 33870

SUBJECT: THE LADERER FAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000114311

We have received your document for THE LADERER FAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

List the address in #5.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 315A00005341

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: The Laderer Family Holdings, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

John K. McClure
(Name of Person)

McClure & Lobozzo
(Firm/Company)

211 S. Ridgewood Drive
(Address)

Sebring, Florida 33870

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

John K. McClure at (863) 402-1888

(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

(City/State and Zip Code)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

X \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

 \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is								
	The Laderer Family Holding	js, LLC						 ·	
2.	2. The Articles of Organization wer	e filed on July 2	21, 2014	a	nd assign	ed			
	document number L140001143	311							
3.	3. The delayed effective date the dis	ssolution if not e	ffective on the dat more than 90 days late	e of filing: _ than date doc	ument is rec	eived fo	or filin	g)	
4.	4. A description of occurrence that 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy								
	Erroneously filed. Managers	determined t	hat Limited Lial	oility Comp	any forr	nat w	ould	_	
	not be utilized.				<u> </u>			_	
								_	
								_	
5.	5. If there are no members, enter th	e name and addr	ess of the person a	ppointed to	wind up t	he con	ıр <u>ап</u> у	. ' s .	
	activities and affairs: Jo	hn F. Laderer	and Tonya R.	Laderer		11. 7.	<u> 5</u>		
		51 Pine	Street				JG 28		
	_	Babson	Street Park FL	<u> 3382</u>	7	<u> </u>	7	ار معرب <u>ات</u> امراد الإ امراد الا	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	٠	<u>-</u>		<u> </u>		
6. li	Signature of an authorized perso listed above to wind up the compan	n or if there are i	no members, the s	ignature of the	ne person	appoir	nted a	nd :	
	Jam Lado	۰.	1	1 /	l				
	Signature		- Je	Signatu	re				
سست	TONYAR. Lade	eser		1	ohn F	La	de	-61	
	Tonya R. Laderer			ohn F.	Ladere				